
Location Time

Chi-O Clock 10 am - 2 pm

Chi-O Clock 10 am - 2 pm

Student Union 10 am - 2 pm

JBK Commons 11 am - 2 pm

On-Campus 10 am - 2 pm

Baker Pattillo Student Center 10 am - 2 pm

Dinner Places Dinner O'Clock

Thompson Student Center 10 am - 2 pm

Houston Harte University Center 10 am - 2 pm

Houston Harte University Center 11 am - 2 pm

On-Campus 10 am - 2 pm

Rudder Plaza 10 am - 3 pm

Rudder Plaza 9 am - 2 pm

The SUB 10 am - 2 pm

SUB Ballroom 11 am - 2 pm

Main Career Center 1 pm - 4 pm

Barfield Drawing Room 2 pm - 5 pm

Coates Student Center 10 am - 2 pm

LBJ Student Center Grand Ballroom 11 am - 1 pm

Rudder Plaza 10 am - 3 pm

Rudder Plaza 10 am - 3 pm

Rudder Plaza 10 am - 3 pm

The SUB 10 am - 2 pm

Off Campus 10 am - 2 pm

Trinity Esplanade 9 am - 12 pm

Thompson Student Center 10 am - 2 pm

Thompson Student Center 10 am - 2 pm

Dinner Places Dinner O'Clock

BLUU Lobby 10 am - 2 pm

CAMP OLYMPIA

 Recruiting Dates for the Spring 2024
Date School

29-Jan Monday Oklahoma State University

1-Feb Thursday WT Summer Camp Job Fair

30-Jan Tuesday Oklahoma State University

31-Jan Wednesday SWOSU

19-Feb Monday Dinner with UTD Staff

13-Feb Tuesday Sam Houston State University

14-Feb Wednesday Stephen F. Austin University

22-Feb Thursday ASU Camp Fair

20-Feb Tuesday Tarleton State University

21-Feb Wednesday ASU Camp Fair

28-Feb Wednesday TAMU Camp Fair

26-Feb Monday Sam Houston State University

27-Feb Tuesday Texas A&M University

12-Mar Tuesday Baylor Dr Pepper Hour

6-Mar Wednesday TAMU Commerce Summer Camp Extravaganza

5-Mar Tuesday Lubbock Christian University

6-Mar Wednesday Texas Tech Camp Fair

27-Mar Wednesday Texas State Summer Job Fair

26-Mar Tuesday Trinity University

17-Apr Wednesday TCU

15-Apr Monday Tarleton State University

16-Apr Tuesday Tarleton State University

16-Apr Tuesday Dinner with UTD Staff

10-Apr Wednesday Trinity Camp Fair

8-Apr Monday UMHB

9-Apr Tuesday University of Texas

3-Apr Wednesday Texas A&M University

1-Apr Monday Texas A&M University

2-Apr Tuesday Texas A&M University
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